
 

Azrieli Graduate School 

Summer I 2022 

Eight-Week ONLINE Courses 

June 7–July 29, 2022 

Tues., May 24 Last day to register without $50 late registration fee  

Tues., Jun. 7 Semester begins 

Tues., Jun. 7 Last day to add a course 

Thurs., Jun. 16 Last day to drop with 100% tuition refund and with no mark on academic record 

Fri., Jun. 17 Mark of “W” begins for course withdrawals 

Mon., July 4 Independence Day. Classes do not meet  

Thurs., July 14 Master’s professional portfolios due 

Mon., July 25 Online registration for Fall 2022 opens 

Thurs., July 28 Last day of semester 

Fri., Sept. 30 Degree conferral date 

Summer II 2022 
Summer Intensive Courses 

June 20–June 24, 2022 

Tues., May 14 Last day to register without $50 late registration fee  

Mon., Jun. 20 Semester begins 

Mon., Jun. 20 Last day to drop with 100% refund and with no mark on academic record 

Tue., Jun. 21 Mark of “W” begins for course withdrawals 

Fri., Jun. 24 Last day of semester 

Fall Semester 2022 

Full Term Courses  

September 6, 2022-January 4, 2023 

Thurs., Aug. 25 Last day to register without $50 late registration fee 

Mon., Aug. 29 Orientation for all new students (evening session) 

Tues., Aug. 30 Orientation for all new students (afternoon session) 

Tues., Sept 6 Semester begins 

Wed., Sept. 7 Follows a Monday Schedule 

Mon., Sept. 12 Last day to add a course 

Thurs., Sept. 15 Last day to complete work for Spring & Summer 2022 Incomplete grades 

Fri., Sept. 16 Last day to drop with 100% tuition refund and with no mark on academic record 

Fri., Sept. 23 Last day to drop with 75% tuition refund and with no mark on academic record 

Sun., Sept. 25-Wed. Oct. 

19 
High holiday break 

Fri., Sept. 30 Last day to drop with 50% tuition refund and with no mark on academic record 



Thurs., Oct. 6 
Last day to drop with 25% tuition refund. Last day to drop with no mark on academic 

record 

Fri., Oct. 7 Mark of “W” begins for course withdrawals 

Thurs., Nov. 24 Thanksgiving Day. Classes do not meet 

Mon., Nov. 28 Last day to drop a course with a “W” mark on academic record 

Mon., Dec. 12 Master’s Professional portfolios due 

Mon., Dec. 12 Online registration for Spring 2023 opens 

Mon., Dec. 26 Christmas Day observed. Classes do not meet 

Wed., Dec. 28 Follows a Monday Schedule 

Wed., Jan. 4 Last day of semester 

Tues., Jan. 31 Degree conferral date 

Spring Semester 2023 
Full-Term Courses  

January 30–May 16, 2023 

Mon., Jan. 23 Last day to register without $50 late registration fee  

Mon., Jan. 30 Semester begins 

Mon., Feb. 5 Last day to add a course 

Wed., Feb. 8 Last day to complete work for Fall 2022 Incomplete grades 

Fri., Feb. 10 Last day to drop with 100% tuition refund and with no mark on academic record 

Fri., Feb. 17 Last day to drop with 75% tuition refund and with no mark on academic record 

Mon., Feb. 20 Presidents Day. Classes do not meet 

Wed., Feb. 22 Follows a Monday Schedule 

Fri., Feb. 24 Last day to drop with 50% tuition refund and with no mark on academic record 

Thurs., Mar. 2 
Last day to drop with 25% tuition refund. Last day to drop with no mark on academic 

record 

Fri., Mar. 3 Mark of “W” begins for course withdrawals 

Mon., Mar. 6 Fast of Esther. Classes do not meet 

Tues., Mar. 7 Purim. Classes do not meet 

Wed., Mar. 8 Classes resume. Follows a Monday Schedule 

Fri., Mar. 31 Master’s professional portfolios due 

Mon., Apr. 3-Fri., Apr. 14 Pesach Break. Classes do not meet 

Mon., Apr. 17 Classes resume 

Tues., Apr. 18 Last day to drop a course with a “W” mark on academic record 

Mon., Apr. 24 Online registration for Summer 2023 opens 

Tues., May 16 Last day of semester 

Wed., May 31 Degree conferral date 

 

*All dates are subject to change 

Updated February 4, 2023 


